10000034563

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Efficy Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
<u> </u>

Office Use Only



200173113492

03/30/10--01004--020 **150.00

T. CLINE

MAR 30 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: BEST SCRUBS 4 U, LLC	
(Name of Resulting Florida Limited Company)	
The enclosed Certificate of Conversion, Articles of Organization, and fees are submitted convert an "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liability Company" in accordance with s. 608.439, F.S.	d to
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:	
MICHREL W CONEN	
MICHREL W CONEN (Contact Person) BEST SCRUBS 4 U, CORP (Firm/Company)	
(Firm/Company)	
4801 LINTON BLVD (Address)	
OFLRAY DEACH, FL 33445 (City, State and Zip Code)	SFORE TARY
	TA A
MC41950 @ AOL.COM	₹ ```
E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications)	Q =
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	OF STATE
MICHAE W COHEN at (S6) 865-5931 E (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number) Linj 1
(Name of Contact Person) (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number	r)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization) \$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status \$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy (Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status)	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

	(En	ter Name o	SCRUBS 4 (Entity)	34-98313
(Ente	er entity typ	pe. Exampl	6 - Corporation, li mmon law or bus	imited partnership, iness trust, etc.)	2010 H
on /2/7/ (Enter date "C	ter state, or 2-009 Other Busin	r if a non-U	.S. entity, the nan was first organiz	ne of the country) zed, formed or incorpanged, the state or cou	5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
under the laws of 4. The name of the	which it is	now organiz	zed, formed or inco		·
Articles of Organ	^		した da Limited Liabil		

listed therein.)

Signed this 24 day of MARCH	20 10	•	
Signature of Member or Authorized Representa	ntive of Limited Liability Co	mpany:	
	- M 1 ///	U	
Signature of Member or Authorized Representative	: Mushuel W.	5/	
Printed Name: MICHAE! W CONEN	Title: PRESIDENT		
		Andread of the second	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required signat	ture(s).}	
Signature: Muchel Wor			
Printed Name: MICHAEL W COHEN	Title: 1065/000		
	1 / //		
Signature: JOSEPHINE PLATIEN	Josephul Verlo		
Signature: JOSEPHINE PLATIEN Printed Name: JOSEPHINE PLATIEN	Title: SEC 4		
Signature: Col Ster Printed Name: Care STEIN			
Printed Name: (M.C.I. STELL)	Title: V, P		
Timed Name. Opt. 50	1100.		
Signature:		- P2	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:		
Titited (value,		2010 HAR 25 TALLAHAS	1
Signature:		三	graph State.
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	SE 2	
Timed Name.	ride.	مرمح كالم	
Signoture:		E PR	*******
Signature:Printed Name:	Title	Fo w	لربي
rimed Name.	1106.	PM 3: 12	
If Florido Comonstions		5F 7	
If Florida Corporation:	Officer		
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or			
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc	corporator must sign.		
vern in company to the transfer	to Dente make		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnersoip:		
Signature of one General Partner.			
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:		
- <u> </u>			
All others:			
Signature of an authorized person.			
Fees:			
Certificate of Conversion:	\$25.00		
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00		
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)		
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)		
Confidence of Status.	ψυιου (Optional)		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

BEST SCRUBS 4 U, LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation

ARTICLE I - Name:

"LLC.")

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4801 LINTON BLUD DELRAY BEACH, FL 33445	SAME
Signature:	SA: 2
	ш-
MICHAE	1 W GHEN FOR Z
MICHAE 6958 B	Name OSCANNI ONIVE PROFESTATE OSCANNI ONIVE
	Name OSCANNI ONIVE dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Florida street ad	Name ONIVE ORDE 2

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MCAM	MICHEEL CONEN 6958 BUSCANNI DR BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33437
MGRM	JOSEPHINE PLATZEN 6887 ANTINOM LANE BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33437
MG-RM	CARL STEIN 6851 RNTINDER LANG BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33437
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to no document is filed by the Florida Department the effective date listed in the attached Cer date is listed therein.)	r more than 90 days after the date this to f State; AND 2) must be the same as
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	161
Signature of a member or an auth	orized representative of a member.
of this document constitutes an affin	08(3), Florida Statutes, the execution rmation under the penalties of perjury ed herein are true.)
MICHAE W C	OHER
Typed or printe	d name of signee
Filing Fees:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of	Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)
Page 2 of 2